03-04.01.14

10.01.
12-13.01.
15.01.
17.01.
18.01.
19.01.
21.01.
24.01.
25.01.
26.01.
29.01.
31.01.
31.01.

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

01-02.02.14

02.02.
05.02.
07.02.
08.02.
09.02.
10.02.
13.02.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13-14.02.14

14.02.
15.02.
15.02.
16.02.
17.02.
19.02.
19.02.
20.02.
21.02.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

21-22.02.14

23.02.

14

23.02.14
25.02.14
26.02.14
28.02.14
28.02.14

01.03.14
01.03.14
02.03.14
02.03.14
03.03.14
04.03.14
05.03.14
05.03.14
05-08.03.14
06.03.14
07.03.14
07.03.14
08.03.14
09.03.14
09-10.03.14

UO BY Viennese Concert

Union J

Britains Got Talent

Johann Strauss Gala
UO Burns Night with Eddi Reader
The Ultimate Eagles

Anton Du Beke

James Arthur
Quirky Weddings

Brendan Bowyer

Johnny McEvoy

The Kilkennys

Sarah Millican

Jim Reeves Concert starring Al Grant

Smokie
Cross Border Orchestra Peace Proms

The Dolly Parton Story

Dominic Kirwan

Brendan Grace

Brendan Cole

Trash Fashion Show

The Mind Body Spirit Show
Lydia Lyne - The Psychic Angel

Youth Lyric - Magical Mayhem

The Great War Commemoration Concert
Festival in a Day
Shane Filan

Company

uo

Aiken Promotions

Raymond Gubbay
uo
Chic Talent

Raymond Gubbay

Aiken Promotions
Quirky Weddings

Tom Kelly
Tom Kelly

DMC Promotions

Tom Kelly
Wonderland

Tom Kelly

Tom Kelly

Tony Clayman
Community Arts
VIP Events

VIP Events

Youth Lyric

ABF The Soldiers
BCC
Aiken Promotions

BBC Invitation Concert

UO - JTI Lunchtime Concert
UO - Shakespeareans

Breakfast Club Movies - Breakfast at Tiffany's

BBC Invitation Concert

Literary Lunchtimes - Tara West
Organic Lunches - Colm Carey
UO - Composers and Wars

UO - JTI Lunchtime Concert

UO - From Classical to Neoclassical
UO - JTI Lunchtime Concert

BBC Invitation Concert
Neil Delamere
Underwater Adventure Morning

The 1975
Literary Lunchtimes - Chris Agee
The Overtones

Tommy Fleming & his band

Breakfast Club Movies - The Apartment
Finbar Wright

Eric Church

Literary Lunchtimes - Words Alive
Organic Lunches - Mark Duley

UO - Before and After the New World

IWD lecture - Mary Anne McCracken

IWD lecture - The Women of Belfast's Graveyards

IWD lecture - Where is Feminism today
UO - JTI Lunchtime Concert

IWD lecture - Belfast Women and the First World War

IWD lecture - Fairy Tales
UO - A Night at the Oscars
IWD Brave - Family Screening

Company

BBC
uo
BCC

BBC

BCC
BCC

uo

uo

BBC

Shine

MCD

BCC

MCD

uo

uo

uo



10.03.14 International Christian Embassy Concert

12.03.14 BBC Invitation Concert BBC
13.03.14 BRA Spring Concert BRA
14.03.14 Stiff Little Fingers

15.03.14 CCE Loch Lao Annual Concert Kodaline

16.03.14 Breakfast Club Movies - Sunset Boulevard BBC
17.03.14 St Patricks Day Concert BCC Punjana St Patricks Day Tea Dance BCC
17.03.14 Punjana Traditional Ceili BCC
18.03.14 All Time Low

19.03.14 Literary Lunchtimes - Poetry Picnic - Lunch with Bob BCC
19-29.03.14 Main in the Moon Brassneck Theatre

20.03.14 Rock Challenge BYBF

21.03.14 UO - Haydn's Creation uo
21.03.14 Ignite CTLDM Organic Lunches - Christian Wilson BCC
22.03.14 Havelock Nelson Concert

23.03.14 UO - Come and Play uo
25.03.14 Aida Opera & Ballet

26.03.14 Literary Lunchtimes - Words and Music with Belfast City Choir BCC
26.03.14 UO - World Premiere from Ian Wilson uo
27.03.14 Methodist College Concert Methodist College UO _ JTI Lunchtime - Bitesize uo
30.03.14 Assumption Grammar School concert Assumption Grammar School
31.03.14 UO - Music of Patrick Doyle uo St. Malachy's College Annual Concert St. Malachy's College
01.04.14 Foreigner MCD

02.04.14 Sullivan Upper School Spring Concert Sullivan Grammar School
03.04.14 St Mary Grammar School Concert St. Mary Grammar School
06.04.14 UO - Pure Finland uo
09.04.14 UO - JTI Lunchtime Concert uo
11.04.14 UO - The Great Symphonists uo
12.04.14 Andrew Lawrence St Georges Singers and Studio Symphany Orchestra SSO
26.04.14 NABBA Bodybuilding Championships NABBA
27.04.12 Breakfast Club Movies - Pretty Woman BCC
28.04.14 Elvis Presley on Stage Aiken Promotions Organic Lunches - Colm Carey BCC
01.05.14 Peter Hain Clive Conway

02.05.14 UO - Two Sides of Sibelius uo
06.05.14 Giro Festival - Travellers Tales

07.05.14 Giro Festival - City Cycle Maintenance and Safety

07.05.14 UO - The Leipzig Connection uo
07.05.14 Giro Festival - Italian Cinema Club - Life is Beautiful

08.05.14 Giro Festival - Literary Lunchtime - Poetry Picnic

09.05.14 Giro Festival - Cyclists Question Time

10.05.14 City of Belfast School of Music

10.05.14 Giro Festival - Family Movie Morning - E.T the Estra-Terrestrial

11.05.14 Giro Festival Breakfast Club Movie - Roman Holiday

11.05.14 Russell Kane Avalon Productions
11.05.14 Giro Festival - Family Movie - Pinocchio

13.05.14 Beyone Words - Beyond Skin Workshop

14.05.14 UO - JTI Lunchtime Concert uo
14.05.14 Beyond Words - Ulster Hall Guided Tour

16.05.14 UO - Influences of Jazz uo
17.05.14 City of Belfast School of Music

20.05.14 The Seekers Aiken Promotions Beyond Words - PRONI

21.05.14 Literary Lunchtimes - Bernie McGill and Sheila Llewellyn BCC
22.05.14 Beyond Words - Introduction to Screenprinting

22.05.14 Blind Boys of Albama Wonderland Matt Redman with Matt Maher Fuel Events
24.05.14 Don Williams MCD

27.05.14 Beyond Words - Belfast - An Urban Walk

29-30.05.14 Christy Moore Aiken Promotions



30.05.14
31.05.14
31.05.14

04.06.14
06.06.14
07.06.14
09.06,14
10.06.14
11.06.14
11.06.14
11-15.06.14
12.06.14
13.06.14
13.06.14
14.06.14
15.06.14
18.06.14
20.06.14
21.06.14
21.06.14
26.06.14
27.06.14
28.06.14

01.07.14
05.07.14
23.07.14
26.07.14
27.07.14

02.08.14
05.08.14
06.08.14
07.08.14
08.08.14
09.08.14
12.08.15
13.08.14
14.08.15
15.08.14
21.08.14
23.08.14
24.08.14
27.08.14
28.08.14
30.08.14
30.08.14
31.08.14
31.08.14

03.09.14
05.09.14
10.09.14
13.09.14
13.09.14
13.09.14
14.09.14

Abandoman

Snooker Legends

The NABBA Bodybuilding World Champs.

Game of Thronesw Exhibition

The Music Studio - Musical Moments
Susan McMillan School of Ballet

Mothers Union

Psychic Medium Claire Ziritt

Liverpool Legends

Milkshake Live

Kumite MMA Fight Night

Irish Muscle Power Exhibition
Irish Muscle Power Exhibition
Mr & Miss Ireland Bodybuilding

Nik Kershaw

Talon

Jason Francis
NABBA NI

GOTE

Music Studio

Mothers Union

Velvet Rope

Channel 5 & PSP

Talon Music Ltd

Suggs - My Life Storyin Words and Music
City of Belfast Youth Orchestra
Beyone Words Up - Movie Screening

UO - JTI Lunchtime concert
Friends in Lowe Places - Story of Garth Brooks
Clan Wars 19

Belfast Book Festival - Rememberring Richard Hayward

Belfast Book Festival - Poetry v Prose
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert
Belfast Book Festival

Belfast Book Festival
Belfast Book Festival
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert

Teenage Kicks

The Waterboys

Ulster Society of Oeganista snd Choirmasters
Family Movie Morning - Despicable Me
Pipeworks Festival

Pipeworks Festival

To End All Wars

Richie Samobra

National Youth Orchestra - Summer Proms
Literary Lunchtimes - Jan Carson

Ulster Youth Orchestra

Breakfast Club Movies - West Side Story

The Journey of a Volunteer

BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert
UKBFF Bodybuilding Championships
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert
BBC Radio 3 Invitation Concert

George Galloway

Breakfast Clyub Movies - A Streetcar Named Desire

Literary Lunchtimes - Jennifer Johnston

The Janoskians

Frampton Weigh In
Hedgerow Hopes

Kickboxing

Lord of the Rings: The Return
Guided Tours Ulster Hall
Guided Tours Ulster Hall

phil McIntyre
COBYO
BCC

uo

Clan ~Wars

BBC

BBC

BCC
Open House

BCC

uyo
BCC

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

BBC
BBC
BBC
BBC

MCD

RCW Live Events
BCC

Billy Murray
BCC
BCC



14.09.14
16.09.14
17.09.14
18.09.14
19.09.14
20.09.14
21.09.14
22-23.09.14
24.09.14
25.09.14
27.09.14

01.10.14
03.10.14
03.10.14
04.10.14
08.10.14
10.10.14
11.10.14
15.10.14
16.10.14
17.10.14
18.10.14
18.10.14
19.10.14
20.10.14
21.10.14
22.10.14
23.10.14
23.10.15
24.10.14
24.10.14
25.10.14
26.10.14
26.10.14
27.10.14
28.10.14
29.10.14
30.10.14
30.10.14
31.10.14
31.10.14

01.11.14
02.11.14
04.11.14
05.11.14
06.11.14
06.11.14
07.11.14
08.11.14
12.11.14
13.11.14
14.11.14
15.11.14
16.11.14
19.11.14
20.11.14
22.11.14
22.11.14
23.11.14

Alternative Wedding Fair
Tony Jacklin

Bryan Adams

Bryan Adams

New Irish Arts

James Taylor
Hal Cruttenden

The Departure Lounge

Nearly Dan in Concert

Cara Dillon & Dan Tyminski

Elvis Costello

Jon Richardson
The Holy, Holy Bus
The Holy, Holy Bus
The Holy, Holy Bus
The Holy, Holy Bus
The Holy, Holy Bus
The Holy, Holy Bus

Dr Hook - feat. Ray Sawyer

The Holy, Holy Bus

The Holy, Holy Bus
Madama Butterfly
The Holy, Holy Bus
The Holy, Holy Bus
The Holy, Holy Bus
The Holy, Holy Bus
Nathan Carter

The Holy, Holy Bus
Clannad

The Holy, Holy Bus

Festival of Remembrance

Paul Potts

Simon & Garfunkel Story

Mary Byrne

American Wrestling Roadshow

Nutcracker

Jimmy Carr

Youth Through Music
Jimmy Carr

Paul Hollywood
Derek Acorah

Chas & Dave

Passenger

ETM Ltd

NIA

Aiken Prom.
CK Prom.

Stage Aid

Spirit & Sound of Steely Dan

Downtown Radio

Brassneck Theatre Co.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Wonderland

Brassneck Theatre Co.

Brassneck Theatre Co.
Opera and Ballet Int.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Brassneck Theatre Co.
Downtown Radio
Brassneck Theatre Co.
MCD

Brassneck Theatre Co.

Royal British Legion

MCD
Maple Tree Ent.

Wrestling IE
AIR

Chambers Management
HCF

MCD
RCW
RCW

Ulster Orchestra Grand Opening ¢ Concert

Phil Coulter

Love Story (Movie club)

BBC Invitation Concert

Orfhlaith Foyle - Literary Lunchtime

Comedy Workshop for children

JTI Lunchtime Concert
Organic Lunches
Stormy Weather

Garth Brooks Story
BBC Invitation Concert
Homage to the Classical

Earth to Alice - Literary Lunchtime
Four Moods in Music
Festival of Marching Bands

JTI Lunchtime Concert

Organic Lunches
Classics Through the Ages

When Harry Met Sally - Movie club
Horslips

Paul Heaton & Jacqui Abbott
Asking Alexandria

JTI Lunchtime Concert

A Fanfare to Fate

Clean Bandit

Omid Djalili

The Specials
Imagine Arts Festival
Chris Ramsey

Erasure

Made in Belfast - Ulster Punk Screening

Beer & Cider Festival
Beer & Cider Festival
Beer & Cider Festival

Barry Flynn - Literary Lunchtime
Wall - E

Classical Favourites UO
Robert Plant

uo
BCC

BBC
BCC

Savee Ent & David Hull
BBC

BCC

Newsletter

uo

BCC

BCC
MCD

Shine
BCC

uo

Bound and Gagged
MCD

Avalon Promotions

MCD

Campaign for Real Ale
Campaign for Real Ale
Campaign for Real Ale

uo
MCD



24-25.11.14
27.11.14
28.11.14
28.11.14
29.11.14
30.11.14

01.12.14
01.12.14
02.12.14
03.12.14
04.12.14
04.12.14
05.12.14
05.12.14
06.12.14
06.12.14
07.12.14
07.12.14
07.12.14
08.12.14
09.12.14
09.12.14
10.12.14
10.12.14
11.12.14
11.12.14
12.12.14
12.12.14
13.12.14
13.12.14
14.12.14
15.12.14
16.12.14
17.12.14
18.12.14
18.12.14
19.12.14
19.12.14
20.12.14
20.12.14
21.12.14
22.12.14
22.12.14
23.12.14
23.12.14
24.12.14
26.12.14
27.12.14
27.12.14
28.12.14
28.12.14
29.12.14
29.12.14
30.12.14
30.12.14
31.12.14

Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Roy Chubby Brown

Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk

Shane Filan

Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Frank Skinner

Jack and the Beanstalk

Ireland in Christmas Praise

Jack and the Beanstalk
The Snowman
Jack and the Beanstalk

Chris Rea

Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
David Gray

Jack and the Beanstalk
Ross Noble

Jack and the Beanstalk
An African Christmas
Jack and the Beanstalk
Handel's Messiah

Jack and the Beanstalk
Handel's Messiah

Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
The Music Box

Jack and the Beanstalk
The Music Box

Jack and the Beanstalk
The Music Box

Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Red Hot Chilli Pipers
Jack and the Beanstalk
Rise of the Guardians
Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk
Ireland's Showbands
Jack and the Beanstalk
Ireland's Showbands
Jack and the Beanstalk
Ireland's Showbands
Jack and the Beanstalk
The Drifters

Jack and the Beanstalk
Jack and the Beanstalk

Lana Productions
Lana Productions

Lana Productions
Lana Productions

Aiken Promotions
Lana Productions
Lana Productions
Lana Productions

Lana Productions
New Irish Arts
Lana Productions

Lana Productions

MCD

Lana Productions
Lana Productions
Gigstar

Lana Productions

Lana Productions

Lana Productions

uo

Lana Productions

uo

Lana Productions
Lana Productions
Lana Productions
Lana Productions
Lana Productions

PC Productions

Lana Productions

PC Productions

Lana Productions

PC Productions

Lana Productions
Lana Productions
RCW Live

Lana Productions

BCC

Lana Productions
Lana Productions
Lana Productions
David Hull Promotions
Lana Productions
David Hull Promotions
Lana Productions
David Hull Promotions
Lana Productions
David Hull Promotions
Lana Productions
Lana Productions

BBC Invitation Concerts
Different Worlds
Organic Lunches

Dave Gorman
Orchestra of the 18th Century

UO Christmas Christopher Bell
Belfast Operatic Company

Miracle on 34th Street
Jason Byrne

Belfast School of Music

Alan Davies

Imelda May

EIf

Miracle on 34th Street

JTI Lunchtime Concert

BBC Christmas Concert
BBC Christmas Concert

Christmas Tea Dance

Belfast Youth Orchestra

BBC

BCC
Avalon Productions
uo

uo
BOC

BCC
Phil McIntyre

School of music

Mick Perrin

Aiken Promotions
BCC
BCC

BBC
BBC

BCC

BYO



